Bid 2003-049 Main Street Median Landscape														
Enhancements		AALC		AND		Central North		Green Scaping		HQS		SRH		
#	Items	Qty	Unit@ost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost								
	BASE BID													
	Demolition	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$66,055.00	\$66,055.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$62,954.00	\$62,954.00
	Traffic Control Plans	1	\$27,380.00	\$27,380.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$42,692.00	\$42,692.00
3	Hal Off Excess Spoils	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$54,110.00	\$54,110.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$27,976.00	\$27,976.00
4	Fine Grading and Preperation for Sod	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$24,033.00	\$24,033.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$89,523.00	\$89,523.00
5	Grade Maintenance for Site	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$58,150.00	\$58,150.00	\$144,576.75	\$144,576.75	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$23,909.00	\$23,909.00
6	3" Caliper Large Trees	103	\$555.00	\$57,165.00	\$932.00	\$95,996.00	\$720.00	\$74,160.00	\$838.70	\$86,386.10	\$600.00	\$61,800.00	\$494.00	\$50,882.00
7	1 Gal Shrubs	4460	\$26.00	\$115,960.00	\$12.50	\$55,750.00	\$9.00	\$40,140.00	\$16.08	\$71,716.80	\$10.00	\$44,600.00	\$12.31	\$54,902.60
8	Buffalo Grass Sod	233,275	\$0.57	\$132,966.75	\$0.80	\$186,620.00	\$0.62	\$144,630.50	\$0.69	\$160,959.75	\$0.65	\$151,628.75	\$1.06	\$247,271.50
9	Landscape Boulders - Large	22	\$680.00	\$14,960.00	\$1,100.00	\$24,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$26,400.00	\$810.00	\$17,820.00	\$700.00	\$15,400.00	\$355.00	\$7,810.00
10	Landscape Boulders - Medium	69	\$290.00	\$20,010.00	\$400.00	\$27,600.00	\$510.00	\$35,190.00	\$288.00	\$19,872.00	\$600.00	\$41,400.00	\$177.00	\$12,213.00
11	Landscape Boulders- Small	68	\$95.00	\$6,460.00	\$200.00	\$13,600.00	\$200.00	\$13,600.00	\$108.00	\$7,344.00	\$500.00	\$34,000.00	\$64.00	\$4,352.00
12	Steel Landscape Edging	3210	\$4	\$12,840.00	\$5.00	\$16,050.00	\$4.50	\$14,445.00	\$2.90	\$9,309.00	\$5.00	\$16,050.00	\$4.92	\$15,793.20
13	Landscape Irrigation	1	\$109,905.00	\$109,905.00	\$139,813.00	\$139,813.00	\$138,990.00	\$138,990.00	\$124,620.00	\$124,620.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$135,824.00	\$135,824.00
14	New Electric Service	1	\$5,235.00	\$5,235.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$21,360.00	\$21,360.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00
	Total Bid Amount A ADD ALTERNATE			\$516,631.75		\$664,629.00		\$621,955.50		\$820,162.40		\$789,878.75		\$786,502.30
15	12" wide Concrete	3436	\$19.00	\$65,284.00	\$29.00	\$99,644.00	\$21.00	\$72,156.00	\$22.65	\$77,825.40	\$25.00	\$85,900.00	\$15.00	\$51,540.00
16	Grey	18000	\$2.22	\$39,960.00	\$2.44	\$43,920.00	\$2.10	\$37,800.00	\$2.23	\$40,140.00	\$10.00	\$180,000.00	\$2.56	\$46,080.00
17	2"-4" Rock Mulch- Brown	15000	\$2	\$36,300.00	\$2.44	\$36,600.00	\$2.10	\$31,500.00	\$2.59	\$38,850.00	\$10.00	\$150,000.00	\$2.87	\$43,050.00
	Total Bid Amount B			\$141,544.00		\$180,164.00		\$141,456.00		\$156,815.40		\$415,900.00		\$140,670.00